

WATERSTONES CONSUMABLES INFORMATION FORM

SELLING ISBN	071570001827
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	Harry Potter Chocolate Frog and 3D Card
INGREDIENTS	Milk chocolate 90% (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: E322 (soy), flavouring), crisped rice 10% (rice flour, sugar, salt). Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 25% minimum and milk solids 14% minimum. Certified OU D Kosher Contains Milk and Soy
For allergens, including ingredients containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD .	
May contain statements	
Net Quantity	15g
Country of Origin	Thailand
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Fine Confectionery Company, Hertford, SG13 7BJ
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
Energy (kJ/kcal)	2279 kJ/ 546 kcal
Fat	33g
Of which saturated	20g
Carbohydrate	54g
Of which sugars	45g
Fibre	g
Protein	6.9g
Salt	0.16g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y